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Delight Through Connections
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HRNHESZE - SR NKE~m T REEE N &

— R
7 A A 22t Barrier terminal blocks , Screw connection
R Single Row
FalElEE (mm) 9.50
B Black(default)
3595k Screw connection
BEIE 77 = Without
SR~ (BE___ xZE___mm) 0.8X1.2
BAEE (mm) 1.6~17
FmEH Single Row
MKHE =R
MG PA66
pisko e B I
PRIASEL - /FEUL94 VO
SEMR Copper Alloy
SHREEE Tinned
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AEERE (V)

EERR (A)

TMEBE (1I/2)(V)

TMEERE (1II/2)(V)

BB K (I1/3)(V)

KE PHEBE (1/2)(KV)

BE P EHEE (1/2)(KV)

B e E (111/3)(KV)
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EEHHRE-UL

BEEBE (UL/CULTREBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
R & (UL/CULTRAEDA)(V)
EME M (UL/CULHR/EDA)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
BEAERS%AWG) - FaUL/CUL
~NZRSLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
I AZRSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections
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1000
24
1000
630
400

0.5

0.5
25
15
15
#6-32
0.8x4.0
PH2
14
0.8
14
8~9

300
25
300
10
22
12
22
12
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FEBHRIFRE (°0)
SEBETIMEREE (°C)

ULAIES#

L EEBA (AWG)
BESBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
LESBECH (AWG)
LESBEDH (AWG)
EESBEDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

L ESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

VDEIAIEZH

£ ZSEE (mm?)
BEEBE (V)

BB (A)
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Delight Through Connections

Y85
-40

22~12
300
25
22~12
22~12
300
10

22~12
300
25
22~12
22~12
300
10

0.5~4
1000
24
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Delight Through Connections
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